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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 02B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Galsan1918
MEGA

8.450 9.450 9.1009.700 36.700
5 2T 1 5 1T

1T

Dominique (Nikki) Thomas1924
Perpetual Motion B

9.200 9.250 8.9009.350 36.700
1 7 2 8T 1T

1T

Gabrielle Palm1928
Perpetual Motion B

8.750 9.400 9.2009.300 36.650
4 4T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Mary O'Connell1961
Perpetual Motion W

9.000 9.550 8.8508.950 36.350
2 1 9 10T 4 

4 

Adriana Hogan1919
MEGA

8.300 9.350 9.2009.300 36.150
6 6 3T 2T 5 

5 

Emily Cook1917
MEGA

8.250 9.400 9.0009.200 35.850
7 4T 7T 6T 6 

6 

Savannah Hissong1893
Jana's Gym

7.900 9.450 8.9009.250 35.500
10T 2T 6 8T 7 

7 

Brooke Christensen1925
Perpetual Motion B

7.900 9.000 9.0009.300 35.200
10T 9T 3T 6T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Pugh1898
Jana's Gym

8.050 8.700 8.6509.200 34.600
8 11 7T 12 9 

9 

Olivia Bandurski1959
MEGA

8.900 9.150 9.3504.600 32.000
3 8 12 1 10 

10 

Annabella Campbell1953
Team UP

8.000 8.000 8.8506.975 31.825
9 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Lorelei Larson1922
Perpetual Motion B

0.000 9.000 9.1508.650 26.800
12 9T 10 4 12 

12 
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